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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis  PL
Coimbra, 31 de Março a 03 de Abril de 2022

Prova 8 Femin., 100m Livres Juvenis A
31/03/2022 - 16:55 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 56.39 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho ADS Coimbra 04/04/2019
Rec Nac Juv A 57.75 ROSA Maria Carolina POR Prague (CZE) 08/07/2009
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. FRANCO Catarina Andrade 07 Gesloures 59.51 +0,63 656
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 59.51 30.72

2. VIEIRA Ana Beatriz 07 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 59.79 +0,75 646
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 59.79 30.50

3. MANO Leonor Mil 07 Nautico Academico 1:00.57 +0,76 622
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:00.57 31.71

4. GOMES Barbara Sofia 07 Leixoes 1:00.65 +0,70 619
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:00.65 31.48

5. RODRIGUES Leonor Carreiro 07 Benfica 1:01.67 +0,58 589
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:01.67 32.06

6. ALMEIDA Bianca Filipa 07 Alges e Agueda XXI 1:02.20 +0,66 574
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:02.20 31.81

7. AMADOR Erica Domitila 07 Estarreja 1:02.67 +0,82 561
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:02.67 32.27

8. LOURO Beatriz Silva 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:02.78 +0,75 558
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:02.78 32.99

9. SILVA Carolina Martins 07 Estarreja 1:02.81 +0,80 558
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:02.81 31.85

10. CARVALHO Sofia Alexandra 07 Fluvial Portuense 1:02.99 +0,82 553
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:02.99 32.92

11. CACHACO Beatriz Heitor 07 Gesloures 1:03.17 +0,79 548
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:03.17 33.34

12. ALVES Sara Sofia 07 Naval Setubalense 1:03.88 +0,94 530
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:03.88 32.60

13. NUNES Marta Filipa 07 Viver Santarem 1:04.01 +0,81 527
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:04.01 33.44

14. RODEIA Mariana Figueira 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:04.17 +0,72 523
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:04.17 33.35
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis  PL
Coimbra, 31 de Março a 03 de Abril de 2022

Prova 8, Femin., 100m Livres

Prova 8 Femin., 100m Livres Juvenis B
31/03/2022 - 16:55 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 56.39 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho ADS Coimbra 04/04/2019
Rec Nac Juv B 58.07 FERNANDES Carolina Miranda POR Baku (AZE) 22/07/2019
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. NEVES Ana Carolina 08 Fluvial Portuense 1:02.53 +0,71 565
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:02.53 32.22

2. BOLEIXA Carlota Costa 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:02.65 +0,76 562
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:02.65 32.34

3. RODRIGUES Carolina Fernandes 08 Uniao Piedense 1:03.01 +0,94 552
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:03.01 32.50

4. PEREIRA Maria Silva 08 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:03.33 +0,74 544
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:03.33 33.76

5. COSTA Maria Joao 08 Vilacondense 1:03.39 +0,85 542
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:03.39 32.92

6. PEREIRA Victoria Frogeri 08 Ba-Leiria 1:03.40 +0,81 542
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:03.40 33.29

7. BARBOSA Sofia Teixeira 08 Porto 1:04.01 +0,86 527
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:04.01 32.92

8. MARQUES Matilde Catroga 08 Colegio Monte Maior 1:04.48 +0,81 515
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:04.48 33.88

9. LIGEIRO Sara Silva 08 Viana Natacao 1:04.56 +0,89 513
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:04.56 33.78

10. MIRANDA Matilde Pinguicha 08 Galitos / Bresimar 1:04.64 +0,61 511
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:04.64 34.08

11. NEVES Barbara Maria 08 Alges 1:05.18 +0,74 499
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:05.18 33.91

12. CRUZ Ana Carolina 08 Famalicao 1:05.50 +0,99 492
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:05.50 34.75

13. LOURENCO Bruna Filipa 08 O Crasto 1:06.00 +0,79 480
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.00 34.72

14. MENDES Rafaela Ferreira 08 Torres Novas 1:06.17 +0,73 477
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:06.17 34.47

15. HENRIQUES Patricia Subtil 08 Gesloures 1:06.33 +0,60 473
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:06.33 34.81

16. SILVA Carlota Filipa 08 Portinado 1:06.36 +0,75 473
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:06.36 35.64

17. LAMEIRO Matilde Pinheiro 08 Galitos / Bresimar 1:06.59 +0,72 468
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.59 35.12

DNS PIRES Ana Beatriz 08 Uniao Piedense
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis  PL
Coimbra, 31 de Março a 03 de Abril de 2022

Prova 8, Femin., 100m Livres

Prova 8 Femin., 100m Livres Juvenis
31/03/2022 - 16:55 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 56.39 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho ADS Coimbra 04/04/2019
Rec Nac Juv A 57.75 ROSA Maria Carolina POR Prague (CZE) 08/07/2009
Rec Nac Juv B 58.07 FERNANDES Carolina Miranda POR Baku (AZE) 22/07/2019
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. FRANCO Catarina Andrade 07 Gesloures 59.51 +0,63 656
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 59.51 30.72

2. VIEIRA Ana Beatriz 07 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 59.79 +0,75 646
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 59.79 30.50

3. MANO Leonor Mil 07 Nautico Academico 1:00.57 +0,76 622
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:00.57 31.71

4. GOMES Barbara Sofia 07 Leixoes 1:00.65 +0,70 619
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:00.65 31.48

5. RODRIGUES Leonor Carreiro 07 Benfica 1:01.67 +0,58 589
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:01.67 32.06

6. ALMEIDA Bianca Filipa 07 Alges e Agueda XXI 1:02.20 +0,66 574
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:02.20 31.81

7. NEVES Ana Carolina 08 Fluvial Portuense 1:02.53 +0,71 565
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:02.53 32.22

8. BOLEIXA Carlota Costa 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:02.65 +0,76 562
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:02.65 32.34

9. AMADOR Erica Domitila 07 Estarreja 1:02.67 +0,82 561
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:02.67 32.27

10. LOURO Beatriz Silva 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:02.78 +0,75 558
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:02.78 32.99

11. SILVA Carolina Martins 07 Estarreja 1:02.81 +0,80 558
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:02.81 31.85

12. CARVALHO Sofia Alexandra 07 Fluvial Portuense 1:02.99 +0,82 553
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:02.99 32.92

13. RODRIGUES Carolina Fernandes 08 Uniao Piedense 1:03.01 +0,94 552
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:03.01 32.50

14. CACHACO Beatriz Heitor 07 Gesloures 1:03.17 +0,79 548
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:03.17 33.34

15. PEREIRA Maria Silva 08 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:03.33 +0,74 544
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:03.33 33.76

16. COSTA Maria Joao 08 Vilacondense 1:03.39 +0,85 542
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:03.39 32.92

17. PEREIRA Victoria Frogeri 08 Ba-Leiria 1:03.40 +0,81 542
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:03.40 33.29
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis  PL
Coimbra, 31 de Março a 03 de Abril de 2022

Prova 8, Femin., 100m Livres, Juvenis

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

18. ALVES Sara Sofia 07 Naval Setubalense 1:03.88 +0,94 530
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:03.88 32.60

19. NUNES Marta Filipa 07 Viver Santarem 1:04.01 +0,81 527
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:04.01 33.44

BARBOSA Sofia Teixeira 08 Porto 1:04.01 +0,86 527
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:04.01 32.92

21. RODEIA Mariana Figueira 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:04.17 +0,72 523
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:04.17 33.35

22. MARQUES Matilde Catroga 08 Colegio Monte Maior 1:04.48 +0,81 515
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:04.48 33.88

23. LIGEIRO Sara Silva 08 Viana Natacao 1:04.56 +0,89 513
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:04.56 33.78

24. MIRANDA Matilde Pinguicha 08 Galitos / Bresimar 1:04.64 +0,61 511
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:04.64 34.08

25. NEVES Barbara Maria 08 Alges 1:05.18 +0,74 499
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:05.18 33.91

26. CRUZ Ana Carolina 08 Famalicao 1:05.50 +0,99 492
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:05.50 34.75

27. LOURENCO Bruna Filipa 08 O Crasto 1:06.00 +0,79 480
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.00 34.72

28. MENDES Rafaela Ferreira 08 Torres Novas 1:06.17 +0,73 477
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:06.17 34.47

29. HENRIQUES Patricia Subtil 08 Gesloures 1:06.33 +0,60 473
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:06.33 34.81

30. SILVA Carlota Filipa 08 Portinado 1:06.36 +0,75 473
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:06.36 35.64

31. LAMEIRO Matilde Pinheiro 08 Galitos / Bresimar 1:06.59 +0,72 468
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.59 35.12

DNS PIRES Ana Beatriz 08 Uniao Piedense


